
Emery High School Girl's basketball 2023-2024 Schedule
All games will start at 7:00 PM

With the exception of State Tournament
DATE OPPONENT

Tuesday, Nov, 14 VS Juan Diego
Thursday, Nov. 16 @ San Juan
Tuesday, Nov. 21 Provo
Thursday, Nov. 30 @ Uintah Tournament

Friday, Dec. 1 @ Uintah Tournament
Saturday, Dec. 2 @ Uintah Tournament
Tuesday, Dec. 7 VS Union
Friday, Dec. 8 @ Beaver

Tuesday, Dec. 12 VS Juab
Thursday, Dec.14 @ Delta
Tuesday Dec. 19 VS Richfield
Thursday, Jan. 4 @ Manti
Tuesday, Jan. 9 VS Canyon View

Thursday, Jan. 11 VS Carbon
Tuesday, Jan. 16 @ North Sanpete
Thursday, Jan. 18 @ Juab
Tuesday, Jan. 23 VS Delta
Thursday, Jan. 25 @ Richfield
Tuesday, Jan. 30 VS Manti
Thursday, Feb. 1 @ Canyon View
Tuesday, Feb. 6 @ Carbon
Thursday, Feb. 8 VS North Sanpete

Tuesday, Wednesday, Feb. 13 & 14 State Tournament 1st Round
Friday, Saturday, Feb. 16 & 17 State Tournament 2nd Round

Thursday, Friday, Saturday Feb. 22-24 State Tournament


